Date: 11/23/2019
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:08
Attendance: 150
Location: Manitoba

Scoring Summary

Alberta -vs- Manitoba
11/23/2019 at Manitoba

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Alberta 0 2 1 3
Manitoba 1 3 1 5

ALB: Tyler Soy (1); Nolan Volcan (1); Cole Sanford (1)
MAN: Ryan Carlson (1); Tony Apetagon (1); Jeremey Leipsic (1);

Lucas Skrumeda (1); Jonah Wasylak (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By ALB  MAN
1st 7:11 MAN Jeremey Leipsic Ben Dalke, Jonah Wasylak 0 1
2nd 5:26 MAN Tony Apetagon Adam Henry, Nathan Halvorsen 0 2
2nd 6:18 ALB Nolan Volcan Ryan Jevne, Clayton Kirichenko 1 2
2nd 10:58 ALB Tyler Soy Trevor Cox, Cole Sanford 2 2
2nd 13:25 MAN Lucas Skrumeda Geordie Keane, Ben Dalke 2 3
2nd 14:33 MAN Ryan Carlson Devon Skoleski, Colton Veloso 2 4
3rd 10:16 MAN Jonah Wasylak Ryan Carlson, 2 5
3rd 11:40 ALB Cole Sanford Dawson Davidson, Noah Philp 3 5

Alberta Power Plays Manitoba Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 10:31 10:58 00:27 0 0 -- 1st 06:50 07:11 00:21 0 0] -
2nd 15:57 17:57 02:00 0 0 - 3rd 01:48 03:48 02:00 0 0 -
3rd 11:06 11:40 00:34 0 0 - 02:21 (o} (¢} (0]
03:01 (o} (o} 0

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st ALB Ryan Rehill 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 6:50 PP
2nd MAN Lucas Skrumeda 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 10:31 PP
2nd MAN Carter Doerksen 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 14:33 PP
2nd MAN Jonah Wasylak 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 15:57 PP
3rd ALB Taylor Cooper 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 1:48 PP
3rd MAN Liam Schioler 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 11:06 PP




Individual

Alberta 3
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen
1 Brendan Burke 0 0 0 6] 0] 0 ] - -
4 Clayton Kirichenko 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 - -
5 Dawson Davidson 0] 1 0 0 0 4 +1 - -
7 Sawyer Lange 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - -
8 Ryan Rehill 0 0 0 0] 0 2 -2 - 1-2
10 Tyler Soy 1 0 (0] 1 0 2 -2 - -
11 Taylor Cooper 0 0 0 0] 0 3 -2 - 1-2
12 Noah Philp 0 1 0 0 0 2 +1 - -
13 Steven Owre 0 0 0 6] 0] 0 -2 - -
14 Ryan Jevne (0} 1 0 0 (0] 1 +1 - -
16 Grayson Pawlenchuk 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 - -
20 Nolan Volcan 1 0 0 1 0 4 +1 - -
21 Chad Butcher 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 -3 - -
22 Ben Carroll 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - -
23 Dalton Hamaliuk 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - -
26 Cole Sanford 1 1 0 0 1 5 0 - -
27  Curtis Miske 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
35 Matt Berlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
36 Trevor Cox 0 1 0 6] 0] 1 ] - -
37 Lucas Nickles 0 0 0 0 0 3 -2 - -
Total 3 6 (o} 2 1 33 -15 0-0 2-4
Manitoba 5
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen
2  Adam Henry 0 1 0 0 6] 0 +3 - -
3 Sean Christensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2 - -
5 Liam Schioler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
6  Mitchell Dyck 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - -
9 Dylan Thiessen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
10 Devon Skoleski 0 1 0 0 0 0 +1 - -
11 Ryan Carlson 1 1 0 1 0 1 +2 - -
12 Keaton Jameson (6} 0 0 (0] 0 2 +1 - -
14 Geordie Keane 0 1 0 0 0 0 +1 - -
15 Ben Dalke 0 2 0 0 0 0 +1 - -
17 Colton Veloso 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - -
19 Nathan Halvorsen 0 1 0 0 0 1 +1 - -
20 Tony Apetagon 1 0 0 1 0 2 +1 - -
22 Jeremey Leipsic 1 0 1 0 0 1 -1 - -
25 Lucas Skrumeda 1 0] 0 1 0 1 +1 - 1-2
27 Carter Doerksen (6} 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 - 1-2
28 Brady Pouteau 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 - -
29 Jonah Wasylak 1 1 0 0 1 2 +1 - 1-2
30 Riley Lamb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
35 Tyler Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
Total 5 9 1 3 1 13 15 0-0 4-8
Alberta Goalkeeping Manitoba Goalkeeping
De De
# Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 # Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
1 Brendan Burke 24:05 1 0 1 3 O 30 Riley Lamb 0:00 0 O O O O 0
35 Matt Berlin L 34:33 4 0 2 2 O 35 Tyler Brown W 60:00 3 0 12 9 9 30
Totals 5 0 3 5 0 Totals 3 0 12 9 9 30

Alberta Faceoffs
No data to report.

Manitoba Faceoffs
No data to report.






0-0

0-0

0-1
0-1

0-1

0-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

2-2

2-2

2-2

2-3
2-3

2-3

2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-5
2-5

2-5

3-5

PP
MAN

PP ALB
PP ALB

PP ALB

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP ALB

PP ALB
PP ALB
PP ALB
PP ALB

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

PP ALB

PP
MAN

PP
MAN

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays
[06:50] Penalty on Ryan Rehill ALB 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[06:50] Start power play for MAN.

[07:11] GOAL by MAN Jeremey Leipsic (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ben Dalke and Jonah Wasylak, On ice for
MAN: , On ice for ALB: , goal number 3 for season.

Alberta 0, Manitoba 1
[07:11] Ryan Rehill (ALB) penalty complete.
[07:11] End power play for MAN.

Period #2 Plays

[05:26] GOAL by MAN Tony Apetagon, Assist by Adam Henry and Nathan Halvorsen, On ice for MAN: Adam Henry; Devon
Skoleski; Nathan Halvorsen; Tony Apetagon; Brady Pouteau, On ice for ALB: Ryan Rehill; Steven Owre; Grayson Pawlenchuk;
Chad Butcher; Ben Carroll, goal number 2 for season.

Alberta 0, Manitoba 2

[06:18] GOAL by ALB Nolan Volcan, Assist by Ryan Jevne and Clayton Kirichenko, On ice for ALB: Clayton Kirichenko;
Dawson Davidson; Noah Philp; Ryan Jevne; Nolan Volcan, On ice for MAN: Devon Skoleski; Colton Veloso; Jeremey Leipsic;
Carter Doerksen; Brady Pouteau, goal number 3 for season.

Alberta 1, Manitoba 2
[10:31] Penalty on Lucas Skrumeda MAN 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).
[10:31] Start power play for ALB.

[10:58] GOAL by ALB Tyler Soy (POWER PLAY), Assist by Trevor Cox and Cole Sanford, On ice for ALB: , On ice for MAN: ,
goal number 7 for season.

Alberta 2, Manitoba 2
[10:58] Lucas Skrumeda (MAN) penalty complete.

[10:58] End power play for ALB.

[13:25] GOAL by MAN Lucas Skrumeda, Assist by Geordie Keane and Ben Dalke, On ice for MAN: Geordie Keane; Ben Dalke;
Lucas Skrumeda; Carter Doerksen; Brady Pouteau, On ice for ALB: Clayton Kirichenko; Ryan Rehill; Tyler Soy; Taylor
Cooper; Lucas Nickles, goal number 1 for season.

Alberta 2, Manitoba 3
[14:33] Penalty on Carter Doerksen MAN 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[14:33] Start power play for ALB.

[14:33] GOAL by MAN Ryan Carlson, Assist by Devon Skoleski and Colton Veloso, On ice for MAN: Adam Henry; Sean
Christensen; Devon Skoleski; Ryan Carlson; Colton Veloso, On ice for ALB: Sawyer Lange; Tyler Soy; Taylor Cooper; Chad
Butcher; Dalton Hamaliuk, goal number 3 for season.

Alberta 2, Manitoba 4
[15:57] Penalty on Jonah Wasylak MAN 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[15:57] Start power play for ALB.
[16:33] Carter Doerksen (MAN) penalty complete.
[17:57] Jonah Wasylak (MAN) penalty complete.
[17:57] End power play for ALB.

Period #3 Plays
[01:48] Penalty on Taylor Cooper ALB 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[01:48] Start power play for MAN.
[03:48] Taylor Cooper (ALB) penalty complete.

[03:48] End power play for MAN.

[10:16] GOAL by MAN Jonah Wasylak, Assist by Ryan Carlson, On ice for MAN: Adam Henry; Sean Christensen; Ryan
Carlson; Keaton Jameson; Jonah Wasylak, On ice for ALB: Sawyer Lange; Steven Owre; Chad Butcher; Dalton Hamaliuk;
Lucas Nickles, goal number 3 for season.

Alberta 2, Manitoba 5
[11:06] Penalty on Liam Schioler MAN 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[11:06] Start power play for ALB.
[11:40] GOAL by ALB Cole Sanford (POWER PLAY), Assist by Dawson Davidson and Noah Philp, On ice for ALB: , On ice for

MAN: , goal number 1 for season.
Alberta 3, Manitoba 5
[11:40] Liam Schioler (MAN) penalty complete.

[11:40] End power play for ALB.



