Alberta -vs- Manitoba 11/23/2019 at Manitoba

Date: 11/23/2019 Start: 7:00PM Time: 2:08 Attendance: 150 Location: Manitoba

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Alberta	0	2	1	3
Manitoba	1	3	1	5

ALB: Tyler Soy (1); Nolan Volcan (1); Cole Sanford (1)

MAN: Ryan Carlson (1); Tony Apetagon (1); Jeremey Leipsic (1);
Lucas Skrumeda (1); Jonah Wasylak (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	ALB	MAN
1st	7:11	MAN	Jeremey Leipsic	Ben Dalke, Jonah Wasylak	0	1
2nd	5:26	MAN	Tony Apetagon	Adam Henry, Nathan Halvorsen	0	2
2nd	6:18	ALB	Nolan Volcan	Ryan Jevne, Clayton Kirichenko	1	2
2nd	10:58	ALB	Tyler Soy	Trevor Cox, Cole Sanford	2	2
2nd	13:25	MAN	Lucas Skrumeda	Geordie Keane, Ben Dalke	2	3
2nd	14:33	MAN	Ryan Carlson	Devon Skoleski, Colton Veloso	2	4
3rd	10:16	MAN	Jonah Wasylak	Ryan Carlson,	2	5
3rd	11:40	ALB	Cole Sanford	Dawson Davidson, Noah Philp	3	5

Alberta Power Plays

Manitoba Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	10:31	10:58	00:27	0	0		1st	06:50	07:11	00:21	0	0	
2nd	15:57	17:57	02:00	0	0		3rd	01:48	03:48	02:00	0	0	
3rd	11:06	11:40	00:34	0	0					02:21	0	0	0
			03:01	<u> </u>									

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	ALB	Ryan Rehill	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	6:50	PP
2nd	MAN	Lucas Skrumeda	02:00	CHARGING	MINOR	10:31	PP
2nd	MAN	Carter Doerksen	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	14:33	PP
2nd	MAN	Jonah Wasylak	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	15:57	PP
3rd	ALB	Taylor Cooper	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	1:48	PP
3rd	MAN	Liam Schioler	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	11:06	PP

Individual

Alberta 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	1	Brendan Burke	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	-	-
	4	Clayton Kirichenko	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	-	-
	5	Dawson Davidson	0	1	0	0	0	4	+1	-	-
	7	Sawyer Lange	0	0	0	0	0	0	-2	-	-
	8	Ryan Rehill	0	0	0	0	0	2	-2	-	1-2
	10	Tyler Soy	1	0	0	1	0	2	-2	-	-
	11	Taylor Cooper	0	0	0	0	0	3	-2	-	1-2
	12	Noah Philp	0	1	0	0	0	2	+1	-	-
	13	Steven Owre	0	0	0	0	0	0	-2	-	-
	14	Ryan Jevne	0	1	0	0	0	1	+1	-	-
	16	Grayson Pawlenchuk	0	0	0	0	0	2	-1	-	-
	20	Nolan Volcan	1	0	0	1	0	4	+1	-	-
	21	Chad Butcher	0	0	0	0	0	0	-3	-	-
	22	Ben Carroll	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-
	23	Dalton Hamaliuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	-2	-	-
	26	Cole Sanford	1	1	0	0	1	5	0	-	-
	27	Curtis Miske	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	35	Matt Berlin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	36	Trevor Cox	0	1	0	О	0	1	0	-	-
	37	Lucas Nickles	0	0	0	0	0	3	-2	-	_
		Total	3	6	0	2	1	33	-15	0-0	2-4

Manitoba 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	2	Adam Henry	0	1	0	0	0	0	+3	-	-
	3	Sean Christensen	0	0	0	0	0	0	+2	-	-
	5	Liam Schioler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	6	Mitchell Dyck	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-
	9	Dylan Thiessen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Devon Skoleski	0	1	0	0	0	0	+1	-	-
	11	Ryan Carlson	1	1	0	1	0	1	+2	-	-
	12	Keaton Jameson	0	0	0	0	0	2	+1	-	-
	14	Geordie Keane	0	1	0	0	0	0	+1	-	-
	15	Ben Dalke	0	2	0	0	0	0	+1	-	-
	17	Colton Veloso	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	-	-
	19	Nathan Halvorsen	0	1	0	0	0	1	+1	-	-
	20	Tony Apetagon	1	0	0	1	0	2	+1	-	-
	22	Jeremey Leipsic	1	0	1	0	0	1	-1	-	-
	25	Lucas Skrumeda	1	0	0	1	0	1	+1	-	1-2
	27	Carter Doerksen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	28	Brady Pouteau	0	0	0	0	0	0	+1	-	-
	29	Jonah Wasylak	1	1	0	0	1	2	+1	-	1-2
	30	Riley Lamb	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	35	Tyler Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
		Total	5	9	1	3	1	13	15	0-0	4-8

Alberta Goalkeeping

	De							
# Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1 Brendan Burke		24:05	1	0	1	3	0	4
35 Matt Berlin	L	34:33	4	0	2	2	0	4
Totale	-		_	^	2	_	^	0

Manitoba Goalkeeping

#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
30	Riley Lamb		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	Tyler Brown	W	60:00	3	0	12	9	9	30
	Totals			3	0	12	9	9	30

Alberta Faceoffs

No data to report.

Manitoba Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[06:50] Penalty on Ryan Rehill ALB 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP MAN	[06:50] Start power play for MAN.
0-0		[07:11] GOAL by MAN Jeremey Leipsic (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ben Dalke and Jonah Wasylak, On ice for MAN: , On ice for ALB: , goal number 3 for season.
0-0		Alberta 0, Manitoba 1
0-1	PP ALB	[07:11] Ryan Rehill (ALB) penalty complete.
0-1	PP ALB	[07:11] End power play for MAN.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1		[05:26] GOAL by MAN Tony Apetagon, Assist by Adam Henry and Nathan Halvorsen, On ice for MAN: Adam Henry; Devon Skoleski; Nathan Halvorsen; Tony Apetagon; Brady Pouteau, On ice for ALB: Ryan Rehill; Steven Owre; Grayson Pawlenchuk; Chad Butcher; Ben Carroll, goal number 2 for season.
		Alberta 0, Manitoba 2
0-2		[06:18] GOAL by ALB Nolan Volcan, Assist by Ryan Jevne and Clayton Kirichenko, On ice for ALB: Clayton Kirichenko; Dawson Davidson; Noah Philp; Ryan Jevne; Nolan Volcan, On ice for MAN: Devon Skoleski; Colton Veloso; Jeremey Leipsic; Carter Doerksen; Brady Pouteau, goal number 3 for season.
		Alberta 1, Manitoba 2
1-2 1-2	DD AIR	[10:31] Penalty on Lucas Skrumeda MAN 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp). [10:31] Start power play for ALB.
1-2	FF ALD	[10:58] GOAL by ALB Tyler Soy (POWER PLAY), Assist by Trevor Cox and Cole Sanford, On ice for ALB: , On ice for MAN: ,
1-2		goal number 7 for season.
	PP	Alberta 2, Manitoba 2
2-2	MAN PP	[10:58] Lucas Skrumeda (MAN) penalty complete.
2-2	MAN	[10:58] End power play for ALB.
2-2		[13:25] GOAL by MAN Lucas Skrumeda, Assist by Geordie Keane and Ben Dalke, On ice for MAN: Geordie Keane; Ben Dalke; Lucas Skrumeda; Carter Doerksen; Brady Pouteau, On ice for ALB: Clayton Kirichenko; Ryan Rehill; Tyler Soy; Taylor Cooper; Lucas Nickles, goal number 1 for season.
2.2		Alberta 2, Manitoba 3 [14:33] Penalty on Carter Doerksen MAN 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-3 2-3	PP ALB	[14:33] Start power play for ALB.
2-3		[14:33] GOAL by MAN Ryan Carlson, Assist by Devon Skoleski and Colton Veloso, On ice for MAN: Adam Henry; Sean Christensen; Devon Skoleski; Ryan Carlson; Colton Veloso, On ice for ALB: Sawyer Lange; Tyler Soy; Taylor Cooper; Chad Butcher; Dalton Hamaliuk, goal number 3 for season.
		Alberta 2, Manitoba 4
2-4		[15:57] Penalty on Jonah Wasylak MAN 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-4 2-4		[15:57] Start power play for ALB. [16:33] Carter Doerksen (MAN) penalty complete.
2-4		[17:57] Jonah Wasylak (MAN) penalty complete.
2-4		[17:57] End power play for ALB.
		Period #3 Plays
2-4		[01:48] Penalty on Taylor Cooper ALB 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-4	PP MAN	[01:48] Start power play for MAN.
2-4	PP MAN	[03:48] Taylor Cooper (ALB) penalty complete.
2-4	PP MAN	[03:48] End power play for MAN.
2-4		[10:16] GOAL by MAN Jonah Wasylak, Assist by Ryan Carlson, On ice for MAN: Adam Henry; Sean Christensen; Ryan Carlson; Keaton Jameson; Jonah Wasylak, On ice for ALB: Sawyer Lange; Steven Owre; Chad Butcher; Dalton Hamaliuk; Lucas Nickles, goal number 3 for season.
		Alberta 2, Manitoba 5
2-5	טט או פ	[11:06] Penalty on Liam Schioler MAN 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-5	PP ALB	[11:06] Start power play for ALB. [11:40] GOAL by ALB Cole Sanford (POWER PLAY), Assist by Dawson Davidson and Noah Philp, On ice for ALB:, On ice for
2-5		MAN: , goal number 1 for season.
	PP	Alberta 3, Manitoba 5
3-5	MAN PP	[11:40] Liam Schioler (MAN) penalty complete.
3-5	MAN	[11:40] End power play for ALB.